S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S
he
et
 -
Y
el
lo
w
 S
M
D
 L
E
D
 F
lo
od
lig
ht
s
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com www.redarrowtrading.com08
09
16
Specification
Voltage: 85-265V
Wattage:  50W-200W
LED:  100-400pcs of SMD2835 LED
Lumen Output:  4000-17400lm
Life Expectancy:  30,000 Hours
Guarantee:  Three year
IP Rating:  IP65
RA:  >70
PF:  0.9
Beam Angle:  120°
Material:  Aluminium
Finish:  Yellow
Working Temp.:  -20°C - 45°C
Extra Info:  1m H05VV-F3G1.0mm²
 Power cable
IP65
A range of SMD LED Floodlights. Now available in a yellow finish.
These are available in 50W-200W & come with a three year guarantee.
50W-
200W
DUAL
VOLTAGE
3 YEAR
GUARANTEELED
MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
COLOUR LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x D mm)
FLSMD50Y 50W 6500K YELLOW 4000 283 x 283 x 68
FLSMD100Y 100W 6500K YELLOW 8000 282 x 282 x 80
FLSMD150Y 150W 6500K YELLOW 12000 340 x 320 x 90
FLSMD200Y 200W 6500K YELLOW 17400 375 x 375 x 115
(image shown FLSMD50Y)
Wmm
Dmm
Lm
m
W375mm D115mm
L3
75
m
m
W329mm
D90mm
L3
40
m
m